AKSHARA SCHOOL
NFCL TOWNSHIP, KAIKINADA -3
MARCH - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Wednesday, 01 March 2023

Thursday, 02 March 2023

Friday, 03 March 2023

Saturday, 04 March 2023

Sunday, 05 March 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 06 March 2023

Tuesday, 07 March 2023

Holi

Wednesday, 08 March 2023

Thursday, 09 March 2023

Friday, 10 March 2023

Saturday, 11 March 2023

Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 12 March 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 13 March 2023

Tuesday, 14 March 2023

Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Thursday, 16 March 2023

Friday, 17 March 2023

Saturday, 18 March 2023

Sunday, 19 March 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 20 March 2023

Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Thursday, 23 March 2023

Friday, 24 March 2023

Saturday, 25 March 2023

Sunday, 26 March 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 27 March 2023

Tuesday, 28 March 2023

Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Thursday, 30 March 2023

SRI RAMA NAVAMI

Friday, 31 March 2023

New Session 2023-24 Starts




AKSHARA SCHOOL
NFCL TOWNSHIP, KAIKINADA -3

APRIL - 2023
DATE & DAY ACTIVITY
Saturday, 01 April 2023
Sunday, 02 April 2023
Monday, 03 April 2023
Tuesday, 04 April 2023 MAHAVEER JAYANTI

Wednesday, 05 April 2023

Babu Jagjivanaram Jayanthi

Thursday, 06 April 2023

Complete House Shuffling

Friday, 07 April 2023 GOOD FRIDAY
Saturday, 08 April 2023 Il SATURDAY
Sunday, 09 April 2023 SUNDAY

Monday, 10 April 2023

Tuesday, 11 April 2023

Wednesday, 12 April 2023

Thursday, 13 April 2023

Friday, 14 April 2023

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi

Saturday, 15 April 2023

Sunday, 16 April 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 17 April 2023

Tuesday, 18 April 2023

Selection of House Leaders and House Incharges

Wednesday, 19 April 2023

Thursday, 20 April 2023

Friday, 21 April 2023

Investiture Ceremony

Saturday, 22 April 2023

RAMZAN

Sunday, 23 April 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 24 April 2023

SUMMER VACATION STARTS

Tuesday, 25 April 2023

Wednesday, 26 April 2023

Thursday, 27 April 2023

Friday, 28 April 2023

Saturday, 29 April 2023

Sunday, 30 April 2023

SUNDAY




AKSHARA SCHOOL
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JUNE - 2023
DATE & DAY ACTIVITY
Wednesday, 14 June 2023 HOUSE WISE SELECTION TRAILS FOR 4 HOUSES
Friday, 16 June 2023 Yoga Competition for VII & VIII classes Suryanamaskar

House Wise Selection Trails for Classes Sub.Jrs(Games
Class | : Colouring Activity

Class Il : Colouring Activity

Saturday, 17 June 2023 Primary: Calligraphy Activity

Sub Juniors: Drawing Actityty

Juniors: Elocution Actitity

Seniors : Extempore Speech Activity

Wednesday, 21 June 2023 International Yoga Day Celebrations

Friday, 23 June 2023 HOUSE WISE SELECTION TRAILS FOR 4 HOUSES

Class | : Colouring Activity

Class Il : Colouring Competition

Primary: Calligraphy Competition

Sub Juniors: Drawing Competition
Juniors: Elocution Competition

Seniors : Extempore Speech Competition

Saturday, 24 June 2023

Wednesday, 28 June 2023 Senior Boys-Basket Ball, Senior Girls-Throwball

Friday, 30 June 2023 BAKRID
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JULY - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Saturday, 01 July 2023

House Wise Selection Trails for Classes Sub.Jrs(Games)
Class | : Colouring competition

Class Il : Calligraphy Activity

Primary: Drawing Activity

Sub Juniors: Recitation of slokas Activity

Juniors: Poem Based on Theme Activity

Seniors : Quiz Activity

Wednesday, 05 July 2023

Senior Boys-Basket ball, Senior Girls-Throwball

Friday, 07 July 2023

Unit Test | for Classes |to X (TL and Computers)

Saturday, 08 July 2023

Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 09 July 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 10 July 2023

Unit Test | for Classes | to X

Tuesday, 11 July 2023

Unit Test | for Classes | to X

Wednesday, 12 July 2023

Unit Test | for Classes | to X

Thursday, 13 July 2023

Unit Test | for Classes | to X

Friday, 14 July 2023

Unit Test | for Classes | to X

Saturday, 15 July 2023

Sub-Juniors Boys and Girls Chess Competition
Class | : Recitation Activity

Class Il : Calligraphy Competition

Primary: Drawing Competition

Sub Juniors: Recitation of slokas Competition
Juniors:Poem based on Theme Competition
Seniors : Quiz Competition

Wednesday, 19 July 2023

Senior Boys-Kho Kho, Senior Girls - Kho Kho

Friday, 21 July 2023

Junior Boys -Kho Kho, Junior Girls - Kho Kho

Saturday, 22 July 2023

Parent Teachers Meeting - 1

Wednesday, 26 July 2023

Senior Boys-Kho Kho, Senior Girls - Kho Kho

Friday, 28 July 2023

Junior Boys -Kho Kho, Junior Girls - Kho Kho

Saturday, 29 July 2023

MUHURRAM




AKSHARA SCHOOL

NFCL TOWNSHIP, KAIKINADA -3

AUGUST - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Wednesday, 02 August 2023

Senior Boys - Chess, Senior Girls - Chess

Friday, 04 August 2023

Junior Boys - Chess, Junior Girls - Chess

Saturday, 05 August 2023

Class | : Recitation Activity

Class Il : Recitation Activity

Primary: Picture Composition Activity
Sub Juniors: Quiz Activity

Juniors: Elocution (Tel/Hin) Activity
Seniors : Group Discussion Activity

Wednesday, 09 August 2023

Senior Boys - Chess, Senior Girls - Chess

Friday, 11 August 2023

Junior Boys - Chess, Junior Girls - Chess

Saturday, 12 August 2023

Il SATURDAY

Wednesday, 16 August 2023

Senior Boys - Table Tennis (S), Senior Girls - Carrom (D)

Friday, 18 August 2023

Junior Boys - Basket Ball, Junior Girls - Throw Ball

Saturday, 19 August 2023

Sub.Juniors Boys and Girls Chess Competition
Class | : Recitation competition

Class Il : Recitation competition

Primary: Picture composition Competition
Sub Juniors: Quiz Competition

Juniors: Elocution (Tel/Hin) Competition
Seniors : Group Discussion Competition

Wednesday, 23 August 2023

Senior Boys - Volley Ball, Senior Girls - Tennikoit

Friday, 25 August 2023

VARALAKSHMI VRATAM

Saturday, 26 August 2023

Class | : Fancy Dress competition
Class Il : Memory Test Activity
Primary: Slokas Recitation Activity
Sub Juniors: Elocution Activity
Juniors:Quiz Activity

Seniors : Dramatics Activity

Tuesday, 29 August 2023

National Sports Day ( 3 K Run)

Wednesday, 30 August 2023

Senior Boys - Volley Ball, Senior Girls - Tennikoit
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SEPTEMBER - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Friday, 01 September 2023

Junior Boys - Basket Ball, Junior Girls - Throw Ball

Saturday, 02 September 2023

Sub Juniors Boys - Kho Kho, Sub Junior Girls- Kho Kho
Class | : Calligraphy Activity

Class Il : Memory Test Competition

Primary: Recitaton of Slokas Competition

Sub Juniors: Elocution Competition

Juniors:Quiz Competition

Seniors : Dramatics Competition

Tuesday, 05 September 2023

TEACHERS'S DAY

Wednesday, 06 September 2023

SRI KRISHNASTAMI

Friday, 08 September 2023

Junior Boys -Foot Ball, Junior Girls - Tennikoit

Saturday, 09 September 2023

Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 10 September 2023

SUNDAY

Wednesday, 13 September 2023

Senior Boys Foot Ball

Friday, 15 September 2023

Junior Boys -Foot Ball, Junior Girls - Tennikoit

Saturday, 16 September 2023

Sub Juniors Boys - Kho Kho, Sub Junior Girls- Kho Kho
Class | : Calligraphy Activity

Class Il : Just a Minute Activity

Primary:Spell Bee Activity

Sub Juniors: Picture composition Activity

Juniors: Fusion Dance Activity

Seniors : Elocution English Activity

Wednesday, 20 September 2023

Senior Boys Foot Ball

Friday, 22 September 2023

Junior Boys -Carrom(D) Junior Girls - Carrom(D)

Saturday, 23 September 2023

Sub Juniors Boys - Kho Kho, Sub Junior Girls- Kho Kho
Class | : Calligraphy Competition

Class Il : Just a Minute Competition

Primary:Spell Bee Competition

Sub Juniors: Picture composition Competition

Juniors: Fusion Dance Competition

Seniors : Elocution English Competition

Wednesday, 27 September 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails

Thursday, 28 September 2023

MI LA DUNNABI

Friday, 29 September 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails

Saturday, 30 September 2023

Sub Juniors Boys - Foot Ball, Sub Junior Girls- Throw Ball
Class | : Just a minute Activity

Class Il : Spell Bee Activity

Primary: Colouring Activity

Sub Juniors: Singing Activity

Juniors: Essay Writing English Activity

Seniors : Innovative Science Project Activity
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OCTOBER - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Sunday, 01 October 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 02 October 2023

Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday, 03 October 2023

Mid Examinations GK + VE

Wednesday, 04 October 2023

Mid Examinations TL + Computers

Thursday, 05 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Friday, 06 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Saturday, 07 October 2023

Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 08 October 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 09 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Tuesday, 10 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Wednesday, 11 October 2023

Thursday, 12 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Friday, 13 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Saturday, 14 October 2023

Mid Examinations for classes | to X

Sunday, 15 October 2023 SUNDAY

Monday, 16 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION STARTS
Tuesday, 17 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Wednesday, 18 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Thursday, 19 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Friday, 20 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Saturday, 21 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION
Sunday, 22 October 2023 SUNDAY / DURGASTAMI
Monday, 23 October 2023 MAHARNAVAMI/VIJAYA DASAMI
Tuesday, 24 October 2023 DUSSEHRA VACATION

Wednesday, 25 October 2023

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER VACATION

Friday, 27 October 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails

Saturday, 28 October 2023

Parent Teachers Meeting - 2
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NOVEMBER - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Wednesday, 01 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails

Friday, 03 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails

Saturday, 04 November 2023

Sub Juniors Boys - Foot Ball, Sub Junior Girls- Throw Ball
Class | : Just a minute Competition

Class Il : Spell Bee Competition

Primary:Colouring Competition

Sub Juniors: Singing Competition

Juniors: Essay Writing Competition

Seniors : Innovative Science Project Competition

Wednesday, 08 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails/ Practices

Friday, 10 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails/ Practices

Saturday, 11 November 2023

Il SATURDAY

Wednesday, 15 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival March past Practices

Friday, 17 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival March past Practices

Saturday, 18 November 2023

Class | : Story Telling Activity

Class Il : Story Telling Activity
Primary: Quiz Activity

Sub Juniors: Essay Writing Activity
Juniors: Mono Action Activity
Seniors : Elocution Hin/Tel Activity

Wednesday, 22 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails/ Practices

Friday, 24 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails/ Practices

Saturday, 25 November 2023

Class | : Story Telling Competition

Class Il : Story Telling Competition
Primary: Quiz Competition

Sub Juniors: Essay Writing Competition
Juniors: Mono Action Competition
Seniors : Elocution HIn/Tel Competition

Wednesday, 29 November 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival Selection Trails/ Practices
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DECEMBER - 2023

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Friday, 01 December 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival March past Practices

Saturday, 02 December 2023

Periodic Test - 2 (GK + COMP)

Sunday, 03 December 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 04 December 2023

Periodic Test - 2

Tuesday, 05 December 2023

Periodic Test - 2

Wednesday, 06 December 2023

Periodic Test - 2

Thursday, 07 December 2023

Periodic Test - 2

Friday, 08 December 2023

Periodic Test - 2

Saturday, 09 December 2023

Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 10 December 2023

SUNDAY

Wednesday, 13 December 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival March past Practices

Friday, 15 December 2023

25th Annual Sports Festival

Saturday, 16 December 2023

Sunday, 17 December 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 18 December 2023

Primary Annual Day Celebrations

Tuesday, 19 December 2023

Wednesday, 20 December 2023

Thursday, 21 December 2023

Friday, 22 December 2023

Saturday, 23 December 2023

Sunday, 24 December 2023

SUNDAY

Monday, 25 December 2023

CHRISTMAS

Wednesday, 27 December 2023

Friday, 29 December 2023

Saturday, 30 December 2023
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JANUARY - 2024

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Wednesday, 03 January 2024

Friday, 05 January 2024

Saturday, 06 January 2024

Tuesday, 09 January 2024

PONGAL VACATION STARTS

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 PONGAL VACATION STARTS
Thursday, 11 January 2024 PONGAL VACATION STARTS
Friday, 12 January 2024 PONGAL VACATION STARTS
Saturday, 13 January 2024 PONGAL VACATION STARTS
Sunday, 14 January 2024 BHOGI

Monday, 15 January 2024 MAKARA SANKRANTHI
Tuesday, 16 January 2024 KANUMA

Wednesday, 17 January 2024

PONGAL VACATION STARTS

Thursday, 18 January 2024

School Reopens after Vacation

Friday, 19 January 2024

Saturday, 20 January 2024

Sunday, 21 January 2024 SUNDAY
Wednesday, 24 January 2024

Thursday, 25 January 2024

Friday, 26 January 2024 REPUBLIC DAY

Saturday, 27 January 2024

Wednesday, 31 January 2024
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FEBRUARY - 2024

DATE & DAY ACTIVITY

Friday, 02 February 2024

Saturday, 03 February 2024

Wednesday, 07 February 2024

Friday, 09 February 2024

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 11 February 2024 SUNDAY

Wednesday, 14 February 2024

Thursday, 15 February 2024

Friday, 16 February 2024 Annual Examinations GK + TL
Saturday, 17 February 2024 Annual Examinations GK + TL
Sunday, 18 February 2024 SUNDAY

Monday, 19 February 2024 Annual Examinations
Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Annual Examinations
Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Annual Examinations
Thursday, 22 February 2024 Annual Examinations
Friday, 23 February 2024 Annual Examinations
Saturday, 24 February 2024 Annual Examinations
Sunday, 25 February 2024 SUNDAY

Monday, 26 February 2024 Annual Examinations

Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Wednesday, 28 February 2024
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MARCH - 2024

DATE & DAY

ACTIVITY

Friday, 01 March 2024

Saturday, 02 March 2024

Sunday, 03 March 2024

SUNDAY

Monday, 04 March 2024

Tuesday, 05 March 2024

Wednesday, 06 March 2024

Thursday, 07 March 2024

Friday, 08 March 2024

MAHASHIVARATRI

Saturday, 09 March 2024

Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 10 March 2024

SUNDAY

Monday, 11 March 2024

Tuesday, 12 March 2024

Wednesday, 13 March 2024

Thursday, 14 March 2024

Friday, 15 March 2024

Saturday, 16 March 2024

Sunday, 17 March 2024

SUNDAY

Monday, 18 March 2024

Tuesday, 19 March 2024

Wednesday, 20 March 2024

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Friday, 22 March 2024

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Sunday, 24 March 2024

SUNDAY

Monday, 25 March 2024

HOLI

Tuesday, 26 March 2024

Wednesday, 27 March 2024

Thursday, 28 March 2024

Friday, 29 March 2024

Saturday, 30 March 2024

Sunday, 31 March 2024
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APRIL- 2024

DATE & DAY ACTIVITY

Monday, 01 April 2024

Tuesday, 02 April 2024

Wednesday, 03 April 2024

Thursday, 04 April 2024

Friday, 05 April 2024

Saturday, 06 April 2024

Sunday, 07 April 2024 SUNDAY

Monday, 08 April 2024

Tuesday, 09 April 2024 UGADI

Wednesday, 10 April 2024

Thursday, 11 April 2024

Friday, 12 April 2024

Saturday, 13 April 2024 Il SATURDAY

Sunday, 14 April 2024 SUNDAY

Monday, 15 April 2024

Tuesday, 16 April 2024

Wednesday, 17 April 2024

Thursday, 18 April 2024

Friday, 19 April 2024

Saturday, 20 April 2024

Sunday, 21 April 2024 SUNDAY

Monday, 22 April 2024

Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Wednesday, 24 April 2024

Thursday, 25 April 2024

Friday, 26 April 2024

Saturday, 27 April 2024

Sunday, 28 April 2024 SUNDAY

Monday, 29 April 2024

Tuesday, 30 April 2024




